
$1 Moseley

Macon

Blair

Lagow

Dorsey

John Q. Adams

Douglass

Cuellar

Anderson

Spruce H.S.

Balch Springs M.S.

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ, USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2012

2013-14
Balch Springs Middle Attendance Zone

Grades 6-8

Outer boundary of zones may include students living on both sides of the street.


